Statewide Summary
Total GGR*

Total NSBP**
Total Taxes
Total Win Percentage

Retail
$189,404.34
$173,473.11

$55,428.99

2.94%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

$36,592,443.62
$19,171,546.68
$1,926,211.32
7.80%

November 2021

$36,781,847.96
$19,345,019.79
$1,981,640.31
7.74%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers

Football - Pro American
Basketball

NCAA Football

NCAA Basketball
Hockey - Ice

Soccer

Tennis

Table Tennis

MMA

Baseball
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total|

Retail
$2,089,874.77
$835,959.88
$941,958.23
$307,952.85
$92,257.65
$42,078.87
$9,405.18
$11,216.51
$25,289.88
$40,206.05
$1,991,263.18
$46,463.84
$6,433,926.89

Online
$138,242,089.17
$123,815,146.35

$28,459,274.54
$28,702,054.58
$13,887,374.04
$11,189,890.83
$9,239,520.54
$7,752,985.66
$2,471,361.51
$1,391,647.46
$81,852,829.72
$22,003,127.66
$469,007,302.06

$140,331,963.94
$124,651,106.23
$29,401,232.77
$29,010,007.43
$13,979,631.69
$11,231,969.70
$9,248,925.72
$7,764,202.17
$2,496,651.39
$1,431,853.51
$83,844,092.90
$22,049,591.50
$475,441,228.95

Online
$124,050,394.82
$121,542,858.43

$28,763,976.06
$28,348,075.81
$13,399,516.39
$10,203,518.46
$8,361,124.07
$7,009,713.99
$2,111,198.68
$3,020,083.98
$64,572,017.23
$21,032,380.50
$432,414,858.42

Retail
$1,857,106.98
$774,815.77
$888,478.12
$198,258.45
$133,003.14
$23,151.51
$14,028.40
$6,177.71
$19,735.72
$142,347.01
$2,149,541.41
$37,878.33
$6,244,522.55

$125,907,501.80
$122,317,674.20
$29,652,454.18
$28,546,334.26
$13,532,519.53
$10,226,669.97
$8,375,152.47
$7,015,891.70
$2,130,934.40
$3,162,430.99
$66,721,558.64
$21,070,258.83
$438,659,380.97

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds
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