Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

November 2021

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total
Total GGR*	\$189,404.34	\$36,592,443.62	\$36,781,847.96
Total NSBP**	\$173,473.11	\$19,171,546.68	\$19,345,019.79
Total Taxes	\$55,428.99	\$1,926,211.32	\$1,981,640.31
Total Win Percentage	2.94%	7.80%	7.74%

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS			
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total	
Football - Pro American	\$2,089,874.77	\$138,242,089.17	\$140,331,963.94	\$1,857,106.98	\$124,050,394.82	\$125,907,501.80	
Basketball	\$835,959.88	\$123,815,146.35	\$124,651,106.23	\$774,815.77	\$121,542,858.43	\$122,317,674.20	
NCAA Football	\$941,958.23	\$28,459,274.54	\$29,401,232.77	\$888,478.12	\$28,763,976.06	\$29,652,454.18	
NCAA Basketball	\$307,952.85	\$28,702,054.58	\$29,010,007.43	\$198,258.45	\$28,348,075.81	\$28,546,334.26	
Hockey - Ice	\$92,257.65	\$13,887,374.04	\$13,979,631.69	\$133,003.14	\$13,399,516.39	\$13,532,519.53	
Soccer	\$42,078.87	\$11,189,890.83	\$11,231,969.70	\$23,151.51	\$10,203,518.46	\$10,226,669.97	
Tennis	\$9,405.18	\$9,239,520.54	\$9,248,925.72	\$14,028.40	\$8,361,124.07	\$8,375,152.47	
Table Tennis	\$11,216.51	\$7,752,985.66	\$7,764,202.17	\$6,177.71	\$7,009,713.99	\$7,015,891.70	
MMA	\$25,289.88	\$2,471,361.51	\$2,496,651.39	\$19,735.72	\$2,111,198.68	\$2,130,934.40	
Baseball	\$40,206.05	\$1,391,647.46	\$1,431,853.51	\$142,347.01	\$3,020,083.98	\$3,162,430.99	
Parlays/Combinations	\$1,991,263.18	\$81,852,829.72	\$83,844,092.90	\$2,149,541.41	\$64,572,017.23	\$66,721,558.64	
Other	\$46,463.84	\$22,003,127.66	\$22,049,591.50	\$37,878.33	\$21,032,380.50	\$21,070,258.83	
Total	\$6,433,926.89	\$469,007,302.06	\$475,441,228.95	\$6,244,522.55	\$432,414,858.42	\$438,659,380.97	

^{*}GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

^{**}NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

